
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

2025 - 2026

Joyce Arnold-Hesson C&S 5057 jarnoldhesson@tntech.edu 2026

Liam Harder C&S 5121 lharder@tntech.edu 2026

Melanie Mabrey (Chair) C&S 5167 mmabrey@tntec.edu 2026

Brian Allen C&S 5071 jballen@tntech.edu 2026

Noel Stojkov C&S 5104 nstojkov@tntech.edu 2026

Peggy Nettenstrom C&S 5107 pnettenstrom@tntech.edu 2026

Christa Blair C&S 5132 cblair@tntech.edu 2026

Jennifer Dewar C&S 5066 jdewar@tntech.edu 2026

Mandy Wilson C&S 5037 mdwilson@tntech.edu 2026

Deborah Yu C&S 5083 debyu@tntech.edu 2027

Ashton Estes C&S 5034 aestes@tntech.edu 2027

Cathleen Walker C&S 5045 cewalker@tntech.edu 2027

Catherine Warren C&S 5026 cwarren@tntech.edu 2027

Jennifer Goad C&S 5043 jlgoad@tntech.edu 2027

Savannah Yarbrough C&S 5001 stucker@tntech.edu 2027

Tammy Martorana C&S 5055 tmartorana@tntech.edu 2027

Emily Disbrow C&S 5101 edisbrow@tntech.edu 2027

Irene Mauk C&S 5152 imauk@tntech.edu 2027

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Philip Oldham

Non-voting Resource Person:  Kevin Vedder
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